
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

02:38 AM, Fri, Jan 02
79782 Hackett Stream, Honeyfurt, CA, 22158-5114 | (demo) Sade Mosciski  | 519.840.2530 x39816
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Ollie Erdman
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 1261

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:03 AM, Fri, Jan 02
8116 Stark Burg, Lake Earlie, CA, 66937-9633 | Murphy, McClure and Erdman ((demo) Cristobal Lehner)  |
529.126.2281 x46894
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Ezekiel Waters
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and
Haul"]
Lawn size: 718

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:00 AM, Fri, Jan 02
9918 Mills Club, New Audriefurt, CA, 97774 | (demo) Marita Ortiz  | 786-404-7203
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Denny Dickinson
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 864

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


